Coaches:

o Mike Crosby, Head Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Max Baratta
Andrew Bennett
Owen Bennett
Bryce Blaisdell
Carson Bona
Owen Buchanan
Owen Casler
Nicholas Deming
Dewey Fox

Gavin Hodson
Matthew Hoey
Michael Humphrey
Haiden Klop
Braydon Laning
Anthony Mancuso
Jared McKeen
Cole Pettigrass
Thomas Pisciotti
Logan Polcovich

Auburn
iy Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2023 - 2024

Athletics Director: Christian Maher
Assistant: Tracy Moore

250 Lake Ave
Auburn, NY, 13021
(315) 255-8817
www.aecsd.education/districtpage.cfm?pageid=1432
GRADE

9
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
9
10
9
10
9
10
10
9
10
9
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